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Event 5: Masters Men 3 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final         Each Age Group - Result

1. 14 Michael COOK (Balmoral CC) 3:22.169
Half Lap 14.293 (1)

Lap 1 22.882 22.882 (1)
Lap 2 15.486 38.368 (1)
Lap 3 15.350 53.719 (1)
Lap 4 15.753 1:09.472 (1)
Lap 5 16.144 1:25.616 (1)
Lap 6 16.293 1:41.910 (1)
Lap 7 16.442 1:58.352 (1)
Lap 8 16.525 2:14.878 (1)
Lap 9 16.760 2:31.638 (1)

Lap 10 16.702 2:48.341 (1)
Lap 11 16.728 3:05.069 (1)
Lap 12 17.099 3:22.169 (1)

2. 27 Ryan BATES (Vikings CC) 3:30.172 +8.003
Half Lap 15.089 (3)

Lap 1 24.472 24.472 (3)
Lap 2 17.048 41.520 (3)
Lap 3 16.409 57.930 (3)
Lap 4 16.483 1:14.414 (3)
Lap 5 16.918 1:31.332 (3)
Lap 6 17.291 1:48.624 (3)
Lap 7 17.258 2:05.882 (3)
Lap 8 16.797 2:22.679 (3)
Lap 9 16.722 2:39.401 (3)

Lap 10 16.767 2:56.168 (3)
Lap 11 16.877 3:13.046 (2)
Lap 12 17.126 3:30.172 (2)

3. 24 Luke BONA (Uni of QLD CC) 3:30.856 +8.687
Half Lap 14.827 14.827 (2)

Lap 1 23.935 23.935 (2)
Lap 2 16.731 40.666 (2)
Lap 3 16.495 57.162 (2)
Lap 4 16.674 1:13.837 (2)
Lap 5 16.880 1:30.717 (2)
Lap 6 17.015 1:47.732 (2)
Lap 7 17.055 2:04.787 (2)
Lap 8 17.028 2:21.816 (2)
Lap 9 17.080 2:38.897 (2)

Lap 10 17.213 2:56.110 (2)
Lap 11 17.346 3:13.456 (3)
Lap 12 17.400 3:30.856 (3)


